KMHA 2012 Competitive Tryouts v01 - July 17th

The date/times are subject to change so please check frequently for updates of this document

Date
Saturday, September 01, 2012
Sunday, September 02, 2012
Monday, September 03, 2012

Saturday, August 25, 2012
Sunday, August 26, 2012
Saturday, September 01, 2012
Sunday, September 02, 2012

Monday, September 03, 2012
Tuesday, September 04, 2012
Saturday, September 08, 2012

Friday, August 17, 2012
Saturday, August 18, 2012
Sunday, August 19, 2012
Monday, August 20, 2012
Thursday, August 23, 2012

Saturday, August 25, 2012
Sunday, August 26, 2012
Friday, August 31, 2012

Saturday, September 01, 2012
Sunday, September 02, 2012
Monday, September 03, 2012

Thursday, September 06, 2012

Friday, August 17, 2012
Saturday, August 18, 2012
Sunday, August 19, 2012
Monday, August 20, 2012
Wednesday, August 22, 2012

Friday, August 24, 2012
Saturday, August 25, 2012
Sunday, August 26, 2012
Thursday, August 30, 2012

Sunday, September 02, 2012
Monday, September 03, 2012
Thursday, September 06, 2012

Thursday, August 30, 2012
Saturday, September 01, 2012
Sunday, September 02, 2012

Location

BSP-MA
BSP-PI
BSP-PI

BSP-MA
BSP-SC
BSP-OC

BSP-PI

BSP-SC
KRC-A
JAC

BSP-SC
BSP-MA
BSP-SC
BSP-MA
BSP-OC

BSP-SC
BSP-MA
BSP-PI

BSP-SC
BSP-SC
BSP-MA

KRC-A

BSP-MA
BSP-MA
BSP-SC
BSP-MA
BSP-SC

BSP-SC
BSP-MA
BSP-SC

BSP-PI

BSP-MA
BSP-MA
JAC

BSP-PI
BSP-PI
BSP-OC

Start
5:15:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
4:15:00 PM

8:15:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
5:15:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
7:00:00 AM

5:15:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
9:00:00 AM
6:00:00 PM
6:15:00 PM

8:30:00 AM
8:15:00 AM
7:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
10:45:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

7:30:00 PM

5:15:00 PM

5:15:00 PM
11:15:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
5:00:00 PM

5:15:00 PM
6:15:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

6:30:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
5:15:00 PM
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End
7:15:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
6:15:00 PM

11:15:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
9:00:00 AM

7:15:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
10:30:00 AM
7:30:00 PM
8:45:00 PM

10:30:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
8:30:00 PM

6:30:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
6:15:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

9:00:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
12:00:00 PM

9:00:00 PM

6:45:00 PM

6:45:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
10:00:00 AM
6:30:00 PM

7:15:00 PM
8:15:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:15:00 PM

Duration
2
2
2

N NN W

N w

1.5
1.5
2.5

1.5

1.5

1.5
1.5
1.5

1.5
1.5

Team
Major Novice A
Major Novice A
Major Novice A

Minor Atom A
Minor Atom A
Minor Atom A
Minor Atom A

Minor Atom B
Minor Atom B
Minor Atom B

Major Atom AA
Major Atom AA
Major Atom AA
Major Atom AA
Major Atom AA

Major Atom A
Major Atom A
Major Atom A

Major Atom A
Major Atom B
Major Atom B
Major Atom B

Minor Peewee AA
Minor Peewee AA
Minor Peewee AA
Minor Peewee AA
Minor Peewee AA

Minor Peewee A
Minor Peewee A
Minor Peewee A
Minor Peewee A

Minor Peewee B
Minor Peewee B
Minor Peewee B

Major Peewee AA
Major Peewee AA
Major Peewee AA



KMHA 2012 Competitive Tryouts v01 - July 17th

The date/times are subject to change so please check frequently for updates of this document

Date
Monday, September 03, 2012
Thursday, September 06, 2012

Friday, September 07, 2012
Sunday, September 09, 2012
Monday, September 10, 2012

Friday, August 24, 2012
Saturday, August 25, 2012
Monday, August 27, 2012
Friday, August 31, 2012
Saturday, September 01, 2012

Sunday, September 02, 2012
Wednesday, September 05, 2012
Friday, September 07, 2012

Friday, August 24, 2012
Saturday, August 25, 2012
Tuesday, August 28, 2012

Saturday, September 01, 2012

Sunday, September 02, 2012
Monday, September 03, 2012
Thursday, September 06, 2012

Friday, August 24, 2012
Saturday, August 25, 2012
Wednesday, August 29, 2012
Saturday, September 01, 2012

Monday, September 03, 2012
Wednesday, September 05, 2012
Sunday, September 09, 2012

Wednesday, September 19, 2012
Friday, September 21, 2012
Sunday, September 23, 2012
Monday, September 24, 2012

Wednesday, September 26, 2012
Friday, September 28, 2012
Saturday, September 29, 2012

Location

BSP-SC
BSP-SC

ML
BSP-MA
BSP-SC

BSP-SC
BSP-MA
BSP-MA
BSP-PI
BSP-PI

BSP-SC
BSP-SC
ML

BSP-MA
BSP-SC
BSP-SC
BSP-SC

BSP-PI
BSP-SC
BSP-SC

BSP-SC
BSP-MA
BSP-SC
BSP-MA

BSP-MA
BSP-OC
BSP-SC

KRC-A
BSP-MA
BSP-SC
BSP-SC

KRC-A
BSP-PI
BSP-OC

Start
7:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM
6:15:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

6:45:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
6:45:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
7:30:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
7:30:00 PM

8:15:00 PM
5:15:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
7:15:00 PM

8:15:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
7:30:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
8:15:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
6:15:00 PM
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End
8:30:00 PM
7:30:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
8:15:00 PM
7:30:00 PM

8:15:00 PM
5:15:00 PM
8:45:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
8:30:00 PM

9:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
10:00:00 PM

10:00:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
9:30:00 PM

8:30:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM

10:15:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
9:15:00 PM

10:15:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM

9:00:00 PM
10:15:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

9:00:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
8:15:00 PM

Duration
15
1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5
1.5
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NN NN
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1.5

Team
Major Peewee AA
Major Peewee AA

Major Peewee B
Major Peewee B
Major Peewee B

Minor Bantam AA
Minor Bantam AA
Minor Bantam AA
Minor Bantam AA
Minor Bantam AA

Minor Bantam B
Minor Bantam B
Minor Bantam B

Major Bantam AA
Major Bantam AA
Major Bantam AA
Major Bantam AA

Major Bantam B
Major Bantam B
Major Bantam B

Minor Midget AA
Minor Midget AA
Minor Midget AA
Minor Midget AA

Minor Midget B
Minor Midget B
Minor Midget B

Major Midget AA
Major Midget AA
Major Midget AA
Major Midget AA

Major Midget B
Major Midget B
Major Midget B
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