KMHA 2012 Competitive Tryouts v01 - July 17th The date/times are subject to change so please check frequently for updates of this document

Date	Location	Start	End	Duration	Team
Saturday, September 01, 2012	BSP-MA	5:15:00 PM	7:15:00 PM	2	Major Novice A
Sunday, September 02, 2012	BSP-PI	2:00:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	2	Major Novice A
Monday, September 03, 2012	BSP-PI	4:15:00 PM	6:15:00 PM	2	Major Novice A
Saturday, August 25, 2012	BSP-MA	8:15:00 AM	11:15:00 AM	3	Minor Atom A
Sunday, August 26, 2012	BSP-SC	10:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM	2	Minor Atom A
Saturday, September 01, 2012	BSP-OC	5:15:00 PM	7:15:00 PM	2	Minor Atom A
Sunday, September 02, 2012	BSP-PI	5:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM	2	Minor Atom A
Monday, September 03, 2012	BSP-SC	4:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM	3	Minor Atom B
Tuesday, September 04, 2012	KRC-A	5:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM	2	Minor Atom B
Saturday, September 08, 2012	JAC	7:00:00 AM	9:00:00 AM	2	Minor Atom B
Friday, August 17, 2012	BSP-SC	5:15:00 PM	7:15:00 PM	2	Major Atom AA
Saturday, August 18, 2012	BSP-MA	12:45:00 PM	2:45:00 PM	2	Major Atom AA
Sunday, August 19, 2012	BSP-SC	9:00:00 AM	10:30:00 AM	1.5	Major Atom AA
Monday, August 20, 2012	BSP-MA	6:00:00 PM	7:30:00 PM	1.5	Major Atom AA
Thursday, August 23, 2012	BSP-OC	6:15:00 PM	8:45:00 PM	2.5	Major Atom AA
Saturday, August 25, 2012	BSP-SC	8:30:00 AM	10:30:00 AM	2	Major Atom A
Sunday, August 26, 2012	BSP-MA	8:15:00 AM	10:15:00 AM	2	Major Atom A
Friday, August 31, 2012	BSP-PI	7:00:00 PM	8:30:00 PM	1.5	Major Atom A
Saturday, September 01, 2012	BSP-SC	5:00:00 PM	6:30:00 PM	1.5	Major Atom A
Sunday, September 02, 2012	BSP-SC	5:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM	2	Major Atom B
Monday, September 03, 2012	BSP-MA	4:15:00 PM	6:15:00 PM	2	Major Atom B
Thursday, September 06, 2012	KRC-A	6:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM	1	Major Atom B
Friday, August 17, 2012	BSP-MA	7:00:00 PM	9:00:00 PM	2	Minor Peewee AA
Saturday, August 18, 2012	BSP-MA	10:45:00 AM	12:45:00 PM	2	Minor Peewee AA
Sunday, August 19, 2012	BSP-SC	10:30:00 AM	12:00:00 PM	1.5	Minor Peewee AA
Monday, August 20, 2012	BSP-MA	7:30:00 PM	9:00:00 PM	1.5	Minor Peewee AA
Wednesday, August 22, 2012	BSP-SC	5:15:00 PM	6:45:00 PM	1.5	Minor Peewee AA
Friday, August 24, 2012	BSP-SC	5:15:00 PM	6:45:00 PM	1.5	Minor Peewee A
Saturday, August 25, 2012	BSP-MA	11:15:00 AM	1:15:00 PM	2	Minor Peewee A
Sunday, August 26, 2012	BSP-SC	8:00:00 AM	10:00:00 AM	2	Minor Peewee A
Thursday, August 30, 2012	BSP-PI	5:00:00 PM	6:30:00 PM	1.5	Minor Peewee A
Sunday, September 02, 2012	BSP-MA	5:15:00 PM	7:15:00 PM	2	Minor Peewee B
Monday, September 03, 2012	BSP-MA	6:15:00 PM	8:15:00 PM	2	Minor Peewee B
Thursday, September 06, 2012	JAC	7:00:00 PM	8:00:00 PM	1	Minor Peewee B
Thursday, August 30, 2012	BSP-PI	6:30:00 PM	8:00:00 PM	1.5	Major Peewee AA
Saturday, September 01, 2012	BSP-PI	5:30:00 PM	7:00:00 PM	1.5	Major Peewee AA
Sunday, September 02, 2012	BSP-OC	5:15:00 PM	7:15:00 PM	2	Major Peewee AA

KMHA 2012 Competitive Tryouts v01 - July 17th The date/times are subject to change so please check frequently for updates of this document

Date	Location	Start	End	Duration	Team
Monday, September 03, 2012	BSP-SC	7:00:00 PM	8:30:00 PM	1.5	Major Peewee AA
Thursday, September 06, 2012	BSP-SC	6:00:00 PM	7:30:00 PM	1.5	Major Peewee AA
Friday, September 07, 2012	ML	6:00:00 PM	8:00:00 PM	2	Major Peewee B
Sunday, September 09, 2012	BSP-MA	6:15:00 PM	8:15:00 PM	2	Major Peewee B
Monday, September 10, 2012	BSP-SC	6:00:00 PM	7:30:00 PM	1.5	Major Peewee B
Friday, August 24, 2012	BSP-SC	6:45:00 PM	8:15:00 PM	1.5	Minor Bantam AA
Saturday, August 25, 2012	BSP-MA	3:15:00 PM	5:15:00 PM	2	Minor Bantam AA
Monday, August 27, 2012	BSP-MA	6:45:00 PM	8:45:00 PM	2	Minor Bantam AA
Friday, August 31, 2012	BSP-PI	8:30:00 PM	10:00:00 PM	1.5	Minor Bantam AA
Saturday, September 01, 2012	BSP-PI	7:00:00 PM	8:30:00 PM	1.5	Minor Bantam AA
Sunday, September 02, 2012	BSP-SC	7:00:00 PM	9:00:00 PM	2	Minor Bantam B
Wednesday, September 05, 2012	BSP-SC	7:00:00 PM	9:00:00 PM	2	Minor Bantam B
Friday, September 07, 2012	ML	8:00:00 PM	10:00:00 PM	2	Minor Bantam B
Friday, August 24, 2012	BSP-MA	8:00:00 PM	10:00:00 PM	2	Major Bantam AA
Saturday, August 25, 2012	BSP-SC	12:30:00 PM	2:30:00 PM	2	Major Bantam AA
Tuesday, August 28, 2012	BSP-SC	6:00:00 PM	8:00:00 PM	2	Major Bantam AA
Saturday, September 01, 2012	BSP-SC	7:30:00 PM	9:30:00 PM	2	Major Bantam AA
Sunday, September 02, 2012	BSP-PI	7:00:00 PM	8:30:00 PM	1.5	Major Bantam B
Monday, September 03, 2012	BSP-SC	8:30:00 PM	10:00:00 PM	1.5	Major Bantam B
Thursday, September 06, 2012	BSP-SC	7:30:00 PM	9:00:00 PM	1.5	Major Bantam B
		0.45.00 DV			
Friday, August 24, 2012	BSP-SC	8:15:00 PM	10:15:00 PM	2	Minor Midget AA
Saturday, August 25, 2012	BSP-MA	5:15:00 PM	7:15:00 PM	2	Minor Midget AA
Wednesday, August 29, 2012	BSP-SC	6:00:00 PM	8:00:00 PM	2	Minor Midget AA
Saturday, September 01, 2012	BSP-MA	7:15:00 PM	9:15:00 PM	2	Minor Midget AA
Manday Cantamber 02, 2012	BSP-MA	9.15.00 DM	10:15:00 PM	0	Minor Midget D
Monday, September 03, 2012	BSP-MA BSP-OC	8:15:00 PM		2	Minor Midget B Minor Midget B
Wednesday, September 05, 2012		8:00:00 PM	10:00:00 PM		0
Sunday, September 09, 2012	BSP-SC	7:30:00 PM	9:00:00 PM	1.5	Minor Midget B
Wednesday, September 19, 2012	KRC-A	7:00:00 PM	9:00:00 PM	2	Major Midget AA
Friday, September 21, 2012	BSP-MA	8:15:00 PM	10:15:00 PM	2	Major Midget AA
Sunday, September 23, 2012	BSP-MA BSP-SC	7:00:00 PM	9:00:00 PM	2	Major Midget AA
Monday, September 24, 2012	BSP-SC BSP-SC	6:00:00 PM	8:00:00 PM		Major Midget AA
wonday, September 24, 2012	037-30	0.00.00 PIVI	0.00.00 FM	2	iviajur iviiuget AA
Wednesday, September 26, 2012	KRC-A	7:00:00 PM	9:00:00 PM	2	Major Midget B
		8:30:00 PM	10:00:00 PM	1.5	Major Midget B
Friday, September 28, 2012	BSP-PI	8:30:00 PM		15	IVIAIOF IVIIOOPE B